
Tarentum Borough 06/30/2022

Tarentum Borough

Full Name

MARCELLA BOWMAN

MARCELLA BOWMAN

ANDY KLESEN & HELEN BLACK

JOHN CONRAD WOJCIK SR LIVING TRUST

ROBERT J & SOPHIE L MYERS

DAVID HOPPER & DANIELLE BARNES

STEVICK GEORGE A.

LETTRICH CLARENCE E & LEONORA- BOTH 

DECEASED

JASON BOWSER

CLADITIS MICHAEL P & JOANN

KATHLEEN C CAPENOS

CARMINE & TEREZENA ERRICO

RYAN E HAINES

RALPH COSCARELLI JR

RANDALL ROTH & RONALD ROTH & GEORGE 

ROTH

KEITH GARLAND

VELMA D KRISTOFIK TRUST

ROBERT PAUL VINCLER

SALMANE ROBERT A & BETTY;SALMANE 

DONNA KAY

WHALEN MAUREEN A

JEFFREY SHUTAK

DIANE C PIGOTT

BOUCH WALTER L & DOROTHY ANN

GEORGE J. PARKER

GEORGE ROTH

NEW KEN PROPERTY GROUP LLC

HENRY W & ELEANOR A MAJESTIC

CLAUDIA JARVIS

RICHARD M & MARY E NEWCOMER

COMCAST OF PENNSYLVANIA INC.

COMCAST OF PENNSLVANIA INC

JULIUS P POSCHEN

 VERONICA L & DEREK FONTENOT

ROBERT PAUL VINCLER

VINCLER ROBERT

BRAWNER JAYME L & WILLIAM F JR

WILLIAM GEORGE

$2,193.89

$1,130.15

$14,621.95

$12,075.75

$935.05

$2,032.84

$2,009.21

$26,261.42

$495.95

$29.43

$7,805.14

$6,949.50

$1,826.59

$24,462.50

$31,706.39

$2,948.07

$10,497.62

$8,099.28

$2,267.11

$10,178.98

$2,738.21

$6,296.62

$5,526.73

$769.95

$13,844.51

$13,859.17

$249.93

$844.50

$604.33

$15,677.27

$6,283.53

$881.31

$27,921.86

$6,735.04

$926.40

$11,664.44

 HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT

Account Balance

$2,570.49

For Quarter Ending 06/30/2022
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Tarentum Borough 06/30/2022

EMIL PRACKO

KEMP CARLES T

ANDREW LASKO

DAVID BROWN DODDS

R R CHRISTY

CHRISTY R R

DENISE CLARK

THOMAS J KERN

BOYD & ETHEL E YOUNG

MARTHA E PATTERSON

JOHN ALLEN SMITH

SMITH JOHN ALLEN & TINA M.

JOSEPH J. CARLINO

JAMES A. KLINGENSMITH

JAMES CALLENDER

FREDERICK JAY WHITTFIELD

WILLIAM J CRINER

WILLIAM J CRINER

AMY STOLLENWERK

AMY STOLLENWERK

JOSEPH L. PRESTI

HANNA LEAH OLEARY

LEONARD M JR & MARY ANNE HELGERT

SUSAN L. BERKOBEN

DANIEL WAYNE MASON

STEPHEN M. SADECKY

STEPHEN J & MIROSLAVKA PASTOREK

HILLSDALE COAL COMPANY

WALTERS THOMAS J & KAYLA L

MARGARET M BACHMAN

MILTON SOLOMON

JOSEPH FULTON JR

MARTHA H. PORTER

MARTHA H PORTER

JOSE MUNOZ

JAMES C. BRUCKER

MARIANNE ZEBRAK

CRAWFORD CATHERINE

BARRY L. POWELL

BARRY L. POWELL

KEVIN D & TOMOMI GEPPERT

RAYMOND RATLIFF JR

MILDRED I GARDNER REVOCABLE LIVING 

TRUST (THE)

JAMES MAZZETTI

$2,938.36

$15,095.40

$895.35

$81.01

$600.32

$19.38

$2,797.41

$33,322.17

$10,255.56

$1,284.73

$732.86

$22,908.93

$19,755.10

$17,799.79

$25,321.48

$10,625.02

$1,122.15

$2,049.36

$1,601.85

$7,386.59

$86.56

$3,561.41

$19.38

$46.46

$5,965.69

$2,715.59

$11,387.13

$10,460.08

$1,764.43

$16,837.67

$9,309.22

$12,265.07

$6,040.84

$16,654.85

$1,260.63

$26,140.55

$374.53

$2,150.56

$13,160.24

$308.38

$5,036.08

$1,134.20

$558.24

$7,113.61
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RINGLER WILLIAM J SR

SCHNEIDER JUSTIN

JOHN R. VARGO

JOSEPH H. ECKENROD

DETHAMPLE JOHN E & AMY L

VIRGINIA L MARCACCI

STEVEN P & CHRISTINE SCHWEIZER

AMY L LUBATTI

MARK E & DIANE E MOORE

PAUL FEDER

WILLIAM WHITCROFT

BECKER HAROLD J & RUTH ANN

EARL E. SMITH

SMITH, EARL E. & GAIL A.

CORY JO TOMAYKO

JAMES J. PITKAVISH

KEVIN D BRESUCIAK

BRUCKER SHAWN

DONNA J COFFMAN

ANNA CHUPEK

ANNA CHUPEK

DONNA L MISTRIK

HENRY FORINGER

LEIF E HAMMER

ROBERT D. DALY

STEVEN H. SMITH

MCKINNEY GLENN A

W N HARVEY

BOWSER DONALD & MELINDA

DANIE THIMONS

JOSEPH KRIVAK

JOSEPH KRIVAK

LOUIS M.CICCARELLI

BRIAN D DEFELICES

PAUL E. SPEARS

VERONICA Z. BORAN

BORAN VERONICA Z

ANDREW F & LENA PEKNY

ONE WAY UNITED CHARITABLE TRUST

JOHN ELIAS

THADDAEUS J MARCHLEWSKI

BETTY J LUCAS

VERONICA Z. BORAN

BORAN VERONICA Z

DONNA L. MISTRIK

$10,735.28

$17,088.44

$588.35

$8,249.13

$467.93

$4,435.10

$624.47

$10,048.35

$8,113.54

$967.67

$4,324.34

$4,529.80

$16,428.63

$482.98

$9,244.30

$18,707.67

$469.66

$1,110.11

$20,210.26

$28,976.29

$28,160.66

$898.83

$1,224.50

$5,424.17

$1,151.24

$15,818.40

$1,187.44

$35,048.98

$1,232.60

$3,313.21

$21,644.94

$446.87

$22,791.14

$5,012.74

$4,733.22

$699.01

$11,030.17

$2,378.02

$122.39

$4,371.40

$23,403.28

$7,270.32

$252.30

$6,127.70

$14,955.95
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MARY BEDNARIK

BEDNARIK MARY

JUSTINE L. TEEPLE

FRED TRASP

BRIAN S & TERRA LYNN

SCHNURR RONALD JR

DONALD BOWSER

MICHAEL SAVINDA

JAMES EDWARD WELSCH

LARRY & ALI C WEDDING

JKM LIMITED

JOHN BURKETT

DOYLE F. CALHOUN

DOYLE F & RITA V CALHOUN

VIET D. NGUYEN

DAVID P. STRELLEC

LESLIE P BALL

GRACE GONLOCK BORRISON

BORRISON GRACE GONLOCK & JOSEPH A

HELEN M. GILLIGAN

INKOSI PROPERTIES LTD

ADELLE M. SEIBERT

MICHAEL J. HAAS

JUNE M DUFF

JOSE F SANCHEZ LUNA

JOSE F SANCHEZ LUNA

CARL D. KOLODGEY

ALBERT RUSIEWICZ

JOHN CHOLTKO

VKS HOMES INC

JADE YOUNG

SUSAN FERTIG

SUSAN FERTIG

BRIAN DEFELICES

SARAH M. SEAGRIFF

MOORE & MOORE INVESTMENTS

DONNA J COFFMAN

SLIVER EAGLE INVST GROUP LLC.

DANIELLE MCWILLIAMS

DONNA J COFFMAN

DONNA J COFFMAN

NICOLA ADAMCHIK

RAYMOND D. & MARY DAUER

MASS R I LLC.

KATHLEEN J CSONKA

$7,363.51

$3,196.88

$17,642.03

$7,188.46

$10,824.38

$27,066.43

$11,392.73

$1,153.29

$434.45

$672.86

$1,397.61

$20,786.20

$85,173.22

$14,208.20

$21,034.64

$11,381.37

$72,812.37

$2,549.32

$614.40

$14,194.02

$4,552.68

$1,383.12

$588.41

$4,811.32

$1,905.28

$8,126.52

$3,004.07

$12,853.55

$3,993.72

$8,595.45

$353.53

$3,425.56

$2,616.96

$18,426.60

$6.96

$32.44

$34,586.86

$37.44

$517.66

$6,141.43

$0.77

$28,359.84

$800.74

$17,745.84

$52.49
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STEVEN N. HARILESKO

MONTIE H. LINHART

RUZBACKI TONI

CAROL ZAWART

JOHN R. LYNAM

JOHN S. THIMONS

KENNETH L & MICHELLE L MISEJKA

LA COURONNE LLC

DAVID J & MELISSA A LAUGHERY

DAVID J. LAUGHERY

SHAWN R FREDERICK

BONNIE TAROS

VAROS BONNIE

BRANDON LINCOLN

VERNA M ARNOLD

CYNTHIA GOULD

WILLIAM SHANER

TINA MARIE BYRNES

BRIAN M. WALTERS

PONCE WAYNE S

ANTON PLANAVSKY

WILLIAM DUGAN

DEPELLEGRINI DARRIN;DEPELLEGRINI DENNIS

ROBERT JEDRZEJEWSKI

YVONNE E ZABOSKI

ROBERT JEDRZEJEWSKI

LORRAINE RADION & MICHELLE VEHEC

RHONDA L. BLASCO

PHILIP C HAYDEN

KRISTINA WADDELL

KRISTINA WADDELL

JAMES BODY

TERRENCE L BACHMAN- DECEASED

PAUL KRISTOFIK

THOMAS A OLSZEWSKI

DAWN M SUTTON

JOHN J MARISKANISH & MARY HALSTEAD

SMAIL JAMES WILLIAM JR

LISA CHRISTY

ERREICHEN INC

TIMOTHY HOWARD ANGELY

JOHN N. CLEGG

JOHN N CLEGG

WILLIAM D & PATRICIA A THOMPSON

$403.67

$693.72

$23,255.86

$28.96

$17,683.44

$2,679.06

$1,417.17

$1,264.31

$19,528.36

$570.30

$2,622.78

$14,243.08

$9,008.56

$29,935.96

$25,286.68

$6,566.61

$1,619.75

$1,070.03

$14,214.56

$707.61

$5,530.60

$7,227.93

$4,057.34

$13,826.25

$3,224.88

$1,133.18

$11,724.00

$24,652.80

$1,527.10

$548.18

$10,183.27

$8,290.10

$8,320.33

$0.00

$7,942.68

$24,586.65

$1,116.56

$1,879.85

$2,119.70

$999.66

$37,042.62

$19,743.92

$1,961.71

$1,780.50
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VINCENT S. DILEMBO

FLIP QUICK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC

BRUCE LEAVITT

STEPHANIE J BENAQUISTA

MICHELE FARINE

GARY M. PASTOREK

CHARLES & AGNES DUNBAR

DAVID GLAISTER

ANNA RAE MILLER

THERESA & FRANK DOHMAN

JASON P RILOGIO

EMILY GALBRAITH

HARTLEY JOHNSTON

FOX RICHARD SCOTT

RUSSELL J. ESLER

ESLER RUSSELL J

BOWSER MYRTLE

WALTER JORDN

RAYMOND F. DENNY

RICHARD & BRENDA FOX

BENNEFICIAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT

BENEFICIAL CONSUMER DISCOUNT COMPANY

ROBERT I LUCAS

JOSEPH M & BETH A CRILLEY

HARRY W. ANDERSON JR

HARRY W JR & MARY JANE ANDERSON

DAVID ADAMS

PHILIP C HAYDEN

PHILIP C HAYDEN

ROBERT IRWIN LUCAS

NICHOLAS W WOODSON

NICHOLAS W. WOODSON

FOX RS PROPERTY MGMT LLC

NOVACORE LLC.

PHILIP C HAYDEN

LIONEL HAYDEN

NICHOLE ANN LEE

TIMOTHY JR BURFORD

GLENN P. MATAMOROS

TOMPKINS ROBERT L & JO ANN

DONALD M. FRYE

DONALD M & TAMMY L FRYE

KAITLYN NICOLE SELMEK

$1,611.91

$1,376.69

$10,743.91

$20.31

$4,227.49

$2,421.58

$7,974.28

$2,665.54

$9,407.09

$7,908.57

$15,760.69

$2,351.39

$1,071.49

$104.62

$7,877.50

$10,861.25

$489.01

$392.67

$20,493.08

$95.56

$1,533.01

$17,022.29

$5,398.77

$781.03

$21,122.66

$3,747.12

$6,069.83

$7,849.99

$2,226.54

$804.75

$56.45

$18,028.75

$1,007.75

$971.63

$2,157.56

$27,480.92

$731.61

$1,492.24

$2,957.60

$893.37

$1,630.42

$10,517.58

$2,868.21
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JAMIE BETH MICHOLAS

JEFFREY T. STICHLER

COSTELLO THOMAS L & FRANCINE M

ANDREW J JONCZAK

RONALD ROTH

COMMONWEALTH INVESTMENTS LLC

EDWARD DEMENTO

JAMES ALWINE

LYNDIS M CALLEN

KINDRED GROUP LLC

SWARTZ TIMOTHY J & LORI J

JOSEPH L PRESTI

EDWARD JOSEPH & CYNTHIA LOU SCHUSTER

BRIAN SNYDER

RS FOX PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

JASON J MAZZEI

RIVER STONE LOFTS & APARTMENTS LLC

UERD

BATES DONNIE

RICKY D. RIVERS

TLC CA LLC.

NELSON E & TRACEY V BURTON

NELSON E. & TRACY BURTON

JAMES JOSEPH BOWSER

BELL MICHAEL

CHARLES C. BERBIGLER

RS FOX MANAGEMENT PROPERTY LLC

ROBERT PAUL VINCLER

VINCLER ROBERT

JEFFREY G. PARKER

BRIAN PAUL NOLAN

ROBERT PAUL VINCLER

BRYANT C. WILLIAMS

LINDA SCHOTTENHEIMER

ALBERT KNIZE

RICHARD H. GROVE SR.

JAMES W. KOBERT

JAMES W. KOBERT

CLIFFORD LOVE

CURTIS W. STEPP

VIVACITY NATIONAL HOLDING LLC.

DANIEL H. SKUFCA

DANIEL H. SKUFCA

SKUFCA DANIEL H $30.75

$105,424.80

$15,055.44

$15,033.14

$3,467.40

$25.39

$13.36

$7,430.35

$3,365.46

$3,533.80

$4,690.81

$6,016.01

$36,887.66

$17,581.74

$1,921.78

$21,153.67

$13,292.53

$2,481.95

$973.61

$23,013.78

$30,061.31

$2,631.18

$1,051.89

$1,994.25

$12,965.19

$8,174.08

$5,029.72

$20,644.54

$0.00

$4,963.52

$433.15

$11,716.89

$19,262.88

$2,590.32

$1,335.88

$13,317.02

$469.84

$12,475.81

$242.15

$25,803.45

$17,918.38

$2,248.77

$9,111.18

$923.12
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SKUFCA DANIEL H.

DANIEL H. SKUFCA

MARY MICHELLE & EARL W CALLEN

ROBERT HORNSTEIN

GREGORY J MEADOWS

JULIE PARENTE

ROBERT VINCLER

BRYAUNT WILLIAMS

BRADLEY D LINCOLN

SAINT SUCCESS PARTNERS LLC.

BRIAN E. SNYDER

DOUGLAS AGGEN

JAMES L. JONCZAK

DAVID M. SOWERS

SOWERS DAVID M. & CINDY L.

JOHN A & VIOLET LYNN MILLER

DAVID ZIEMKE

JUSTIN ZALEWSKY

KENNETH SNEAD SR

LORETTA JOHNS

LEONARD P. MAVIGLIA

MATTHEW C. POKUSA

DANIELLE FALISE REYNOLDS

JOSEPH M. WORTHINGTON

DARLENE FREDERICK

RICHARD & BRENDA FOX

BRYAN J VAUGHAN

BRYAN J VAUGHAN

KATHERINE A. SHAFFER

BRYAN J VAUGHAN

JASON RESNICK

JEREMY M. MCINTIRE

KIMBERLY MCKRELL

ALBERT SCOVERN

JOHN R. LOEHNER

CARLES T KEMP

THOMAS MANGOL

JEFFREY A NAVILLIAT & GEORGIA A 

WILKINSON-NAVILLIAT

STEPHEN R.SOKOL

THOMAS R KENDRICK

THOMAS R KENDRICK

BRICHACEK RESEARCH LABS INC

PAUL J & CLARISE P PERRIELLO

PAUL J & CLARISE P PERRIELLO

$2,322.53

$3,108.92

$1,123.86

$469.90

$14,835.60

$1,576.17

$33,416.48

$4,407.99

$7,989.05

$253.82

$7,630.25

$1,827.90

$24,427.60

$10,487.20

$11,294.02

$439.80

$17,402.91

$3,267.94

$308.01

$329.08

$6,218.39

$31.41

$1,965.59

$989.71

$799.01

$142.53

$2,621.35

$4,804.35

$44,449.40

$26,956.10

$479.06

$3,020.61

$22,284.68

$15,901.11

$12,281.77

$10,429.87

$29,297.51

$4,468.74

$10,427.54

$4,033.81

$21,998.44

$900.32

$11,859.33

$27,387.71
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JAMES E WOLFE

SMITH DWAYNE E & LESLIE A

JAMES C. WRIGHT

WENDY THI DUONG

GARY A. VERTOSKCK

WILLIAM ALLEN HOHMAN

RYAN A. SCOTT

MELISSA A. SLOMKOSKI

JEFFREY GILLETTE

MARIANNE ZEBRAK

ROCHELLE BRADSHAW

PZ PROPERTIES C/O MICHAEL J WOLFF

VAN NHI PHAM THI BICHTHU

JOHN D. HILLARD

JOSEPH S. DICARO

RYAN GRIFFIN

TYLER A. LEATHERWOOD

LORI J. SWARTZ

LORI J. SWARTZ

EUREKA HOSE COMPANY

EUREKA HOSE COMPANY

BARRY ROTHWELL

WILLIAM J. DUGAN

LISA A PORTER

PZ PROPERTIES C/O MICHAEL J WOLFF

DAWN A. HOFFMAN

MICHAEL ANTHONY NEALE

DANIEL P HARMON

EMORY J. ARRINGTON

JOEL BRADY

WALKER AMY SUE

MEHAREY ELLEN R

EDWARD R. FISHER

FISHER EDWARD R

ABRAHAM FISHKIN

KENNETH FULLER

LAURENCE VANTINE

VANTINE LAURENCE & DIANE

JOHN J. ETZRODT

BATES DONNIE

PAULA SHORES-ATKINSON

PIERCE BETTY L & LEONARD R

DOLBY SUSAN E

DOLBY SUSAN E

CONSTANCE R. WATSON

$1,088.17

$10,701.27

$1,413.23

$672.65

$1,051.89

$21,825.27

$32,786.56

$580.27

$32.35

$44.38

$1,361.67

$21,825.40

$6,413.41

$1,647.00

$1,386.13

$1,143.25

$1,677.02

$314.41

$1,435.22

$30,891.99

$1,439.95

$8,725.32

$352.87

$5,482.89

$1,482.09

$1,118.20

$164.41

$1.91

$7,441.00

$3,644.68

$80.06

$3,869.62

$356.18

$2,443.22

$4,107.43

$7,109.30

$1,036.06

$464.84

$44,328.17

$9,843.63

$7,476.14

$3,631.95

$14,892.84

$1,863.56

$690.63
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WILLIAM T. LESLIE

BRIAN D DEFELICES

MISEJKA JOSEPH A & GERALYN C

SOWINSKI EDWARD FRANCIS & MARCIA- BOTH 

DECEASED

RAYMOND R & MARIANNE MCQUADE

H T ROSEMEYER

HETLER SHAWN D & THERESA M

COUDRIET JAY L JR

TIMOTHY S. BONOMI

HETLER SHAWN D & THERESA M

EVELYN M. BANNER

JOSEPH M WORTHINGTON

RICHARD J. SCHOLL

RONALD RANDAL

LARRY ALAN REED & GLENDA MARGARET

LARRY REED & GLENDA MARGARET

RICHARD R & NAOMI R GNEITING

MARGATE PROPERTIES LLC

HOME DREAMS CAPITAL LLC

LARRY D & LISA R DUFF

LARY D. D. DUFF

ROBERT C. VANTINE

MARK K. BACHMAN

DON A. HOWELL

WILLIAM GRONDWALSKI

JOSEPH A. PAVLIK

VICTORIA L. GUMPHER

MATTHEW P. MARONI

ADAMS RANDOLPH P & KRISTINA M

LILLIAN E WILCOX

LILLIAN E. WILCOX

TIMOTHY M CONNELLY

CAROL J OHARA

GINGER KARA SOPCAK

MICHAEL S. MARKEWINSKI

MARY ANN GERACI

ELIZABETHROSE INVESTMENTS LLC

KEVIN WHITE

MARK A. BAUER

BAUER MARK A & MELISSA J

CHESTER T BORKOWSKI

BORKOWSKI CHESTER T & THERESA L

BEACH FEET PROPERTIES INC.

JOHN MOCHANSKI

$4,320.45

$2,037.02

$1,160.34

$6,164.45

$34.42

$4,749.65

$34.42

$12,630.91

$42.41

$1,493.37

$62.45

$9,704.78

$17,316.10

$12,805.59

$7,426.99

$23,390.53

$796.00

$3,458.73

$2,275.76

$31.04

$13,598.19

$28,249.46

$228.02

$16,902.68

$14,689.44

$5,582.23

$34,004.59

$12,463.12

$2,639.44

$56.45

$122,728.61

$3,032.05

$1,321.80

$13,866.77

$718.73

$552.23

$4,872.95

$12,021.81

$1,477.40

$3,893.75

$943.60

$10,052.08

$1,415.22

$26.35

Tarentum Borough Page 10 of 11



Tarentum Borough 06/30/2022

JOHN MOCHANSKI

KATHLEEN O. LINDERMAN

JOHN E BUSS

JOHN E. BUSS

JOHN E BUSS

JOSHUA GERESHENSKI

MARY SCHALL

MICHAEL GRIMM

CLYDE HENRY & MARY ANN STEWART

GEORGE WILLIAM & BESSIE MAE MONTOY

O J MONTOY

O J & MARY ALICE MONTOY

JOHN KLABNIK

JESSICA A JONES

FISHER EDWARD ROBERT

ALZHEIMER DISEASE FOUNDATION

CALLEN, EMMA M.

HICKS ANNA A

$3,945,987.88

Uncollectable Total: $684,423.47

Net Amount Due: $3,261,564.41

Installment Total: $285,064.26

$26,347.18

$308.30

$582.33

$6,144.65

$1,134.20

$1,223.20

$5,779.33

$463.54

$77.70

$14,672.66

$41,406.09

$110.90

$2,913.28

$1,104.09

$62,762.91

$40,691.08

$44,422.20

$10.34
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